

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



Final Report

Estimate No. : **b1 54639**
Date Estimated : **02/03/2020**
Prepared By : **Foong Shiuh Jye**

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -
Chua Zhiqiang, Alvin (Cai ZhiQiang)
21 Pasir Ris Rise
#06-44

Singapore 518090

- ACCOUNT - 135
China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
3 Anson Road
#16-00 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SKK415Z	WBA5A520X0D823554	27/05/2015	528iA	0

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
* To replace rear bumper and attachments, bootlid, tail end panel, rear bumper carrier including make good the trunk floor and knock out dented area caused by the accident.	4,250.00		4,250.00
* To respray rear bumper, bootlid, tail end panel and trunk floor.	3,350.00		3,350.00
To remove old PDC assembly and reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks for proper function.	150.00		150.00
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.	150.00		150.00
# To replace bootlid Smart Opener control unit including program and conduct checks for proper function.	451.00		451.00
# To carry out body cavity preservation. (2x) (Per Panel).	200.00		200.00
Sundries.	150.00		150.00

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# BLIND RIVET	1.35	9.00		12.15
# BLIND RIVET	1.35	1.00		1.35
TAIL END PANEL	821.40	1.00		821.40
BOOTLID	1,650.65	1.00		1,650.65
# EXPANDING NUT	1.00	3.00		3.00
# EXPANDING NUT	1.00	1.00		1.00
RR BUMPER BOTTOM CENTRE GUIDE	58.25	1.00		58.25
# RR BUMPER CARRIER	775.95	1.00		775.95
# ADAPTOR	109.35	1.00		109.35
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	67.45	1.00		67.45
REAR BUMPER PRIMED (PDC)	1,571.95	1.00		1,571.95
EMBLEM GROMMET	0.85	2.00		1.70
MODEL LETTERING 528I	64.45	1.00		64.45
BMW EMBLEM 82MM	71.60	1.00		71.60
# EXPANDING RIVET D=8MM	1.10	10.00		11.00
# RH GLITTER STRIP	41.05	1.00		41.05

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



Final Report

REAR RIGHT COVERING	84.20	1.00	84.20
# PLUG BLACK D=5MM	0.95	10.00	9.50
# CONTROL UNIT SMART OPENER	497.05	1.00	497.05
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	0.55	20.00	11.00
SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	0.55	4.00	2.20
(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)	331.80	1.00	331.80
PUNCH RIVET N4	0.55	1.00	0.55
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	26.15	1.00	26.15
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	33.80	1.00	33.80

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	8,701.00
Total Parts :	6,258.55
Total Labour & Parts :	14,959.55
Deduction for Excess :	0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	14,959.55
GST @7%:	1,047.17
Grand Total :	16,006.72